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1*MEETING OF THE AEWA EUROPEAN GOOSE MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL WORKING GROUP
14-16 December 2016, Kristianstad, Sweden

PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS!

BELARUS

Mr Pavel Pinchuk (NGR)

State Research and Production Association
Scientific and Practical Center of the National
Academy of Sciences of Belarus for Biological
Resources

22 Akademicheskaya Street

220072 Minsk

Belarus

Tel.: +375 29 694 25 04
E-mail: ppinchuk@mail.ru

Mr Alexey Mekhanikov (NE)

Integrated Environmental Research Department
Republican Research Unitary Enterprise (RUE)
Belarusian Scientific Research Centre ‘Ecology’
76 Yakubova Street

220095 Minsk

Belarus

Tel.: +37 517 367 9117 / +37 529 702 8534
E-mail: silverhawk@mail.ru

BELGIUM

Mr Michiel Vandegehuchte (NGR)
Agency for Nature and Forest
Koning Albert 1l-laan 20 bus 8
1000

Brussels

Belgium

Tel.: +32 496 5647 82
E-mail: michiel.vandegehuchte@Ine.vlaanderen.be

Dr Frank Huysentruyt (NE)

Research Institute for Nature and Forest (INBO)
Wildlife Management

Gaverstraat 4

9500 Geraardsbergen

Belgium

Tel.: +32 499 865 340
E-mail: frank.huysentruyt@inbo.be

Professor Eckhart Kuijken (NE)
Ghent University

Biology Department

Lindeveld 4

8730

Beernem

Belgium

Tel.: 32 475 285 413
E-mail eckhart.kuijken@scarlet.be

Ms Christine Verscheure
Natuurpunt

Lindeveld 4

8730 Beernem

Belgium

Tel.: +32 477 993 911
E-mail: christine.verscheure@gmail.com

DENMARK

Ms Camilla Uldal (NGR)

Ministry of Environment and Food

Danish Agency for Water and Nature Management
Haraldsgade 53

2100 Copenhagen

Denmark

Tel.: +45 935 879 47
E-mail: cakis@svana.dk

1 NGR — National Government Representative / NE — National Expert

The 1%t Meeting of the AEWA European Goose Management International Working Group is being hosted by the

Swedish Environmental Protection Agency.
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Professor Jesper Madsen (NE)
Department of Bioscience
Aarhus University

Grenaavej 14

8410 Roende

Denmark

Tel.: +45 2944 0204
E-mail: jm@bios.au.dk

Professor Anthony Fox (NE)
Aarhus University
Department of Bioscience
Grenaavej 14

8410 Roende

Denmark

Tel.: +45 206 757 11
E-mail: tfo@bios.au.dk

Ms Iben Hove Sgrensen
Danish Hunters’ Association
Molsvej 34

8410 Regnde

Denmark

Tel.: +45 817 716 64
E-mail: ihs@jaegerne.dk

Mr Niels-Erik Jgrgensen
Danish Hunters” Association
Molsvej 34

8410 Rgnde

Denmark

Tel.: +45 232 668 90

E-mail: ne-amjorgensen@mail.tele.dk

ESTONIA

Mr Hanno Zingel (NGR)
Ministry of Environment

Nature Conservation Department

Narva 7a
15172 Tallinn
Estonia

Tel.: +37 251 390 79
E-mail: hanno.zingel@envir.ee

FINLAND

Dr Esko Hyvérinen (NGR)
Ministry of the Environment

Department of the Natural Environment

P.O. Box 35
00023 Helsinki
Finland

Tel.: +35 840 014 3876
E-mail: esko.o.hyvarinen@ym.fi

Mr Janne Pitkanen (NGR)

Ministry of Agriculture and Forestry
Natural Resources Department

Unit for Hunting and Fishing

P.O. Box 30

00023 Government

Helsinki

Finland

Tel.: +35 829 516 2338
E-mail: janne.pitkanen@mmm.fi

Mr Mikko Alhainen (NE)
Finnish Wildlife Department
Sompiontie 1

00730 Helsinki

Finland

Tel.: +35 829 431 2401
E-mail: mikko.alhainen@riista.fi

Mr Jorma Pessa (NE)

Center for Economic Development
Transport and the Environment
P.O. Box 86

90101 Oulu

Finland

Tel.: +35 840 025 0040
E-mail: jorma.pessa@ely-keskus.fi
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FRANCE

Dr Frangois Lamarque (NGR)

(Vice-Chair of the AEWA Standing Committee)
Ministry of Environment, Energy and the Sea

(MEEM)

European and International Actions Officer
Water and Biodiversity Directorate

Tour Séquoia

92055 La Défense CEDEX

France

Tel.: +33 1408 131 90

E-mail:
francois.lamarque@developpement-
durable.gouv.fr

Dr Matthieu Guillemain (NE)

Office National de la Chasse et de la Faune
Sauvage

Migratory Birds Unit

La Tour du Valat

Le Sambuc

13200 Arles

France

Tel.: +33 490 972 879
E-mail: matthieu.guillemain@oncfs.gouv.fr

ICELAND

Dr Gudmundur A. Gudmundsson (NGR)
Icelandic Institute of Natural History
Ecology Department

Urridaholtsstraeti 6-8

212 Gardabaer

Iceland

Tel.: +35 459 005 00
E-mail: mummi@ni.is

LATVIA

Mr Vilnis Bernards (NGR)

Senior Desk Officer

Ministry of Environmental Protection and
Regional Development

Peldu Str 25

LV —1494

Riga

Latvia

Tel.: +371 670 265 24
Fax: +371 678 204 42
E-mail: vilnis.bernards@varam.gov.lv

Ms Daiga Vilkaste (NGR)

Ministry of Environment Protection and
Nature Protection Department

Regional Development

Peldu 121

1494 Riga

Latvia

Tel.: +37 129 119 572
E-mail: daiga.vilkaste@varam.gov.lv

LITHUANIA

Mr Saulius Svazas (NE)

(Chair of the AEWA Technical Committee)
Nature Research Centre

Laboratory of Evian Ecology

Akademijos 2

08412 Vilnius

Lithuania

Tel.: +37 065 029 680
E-mail: svazas@ekoi.lt

NETHERLANDS

Ms Wilmar Remmelts (NGR)

Ministry of Economic Affairs
Department of Nature and Biodiversity
Postbus 20401

Den Haag

Netherlands

Tel.: +31 638 825 338
E-mail: w.j.remmelts@minez.nl

Mr Klaas Talma (NE)

Province of Friesland

Department for Town and Country
Postbus 20120

8900 Leeuwarden

Netherlands

Tel.: +31 629 246 676
E-mail: k.talma@fryslan.nl

Mr Gerben Mensink (NE)
Province of Friesland

Department for Town and Country
Postbus 20120

8900 Leeuwarden

Netherlands

Tel.: +31 615 488 725
E-mail: g.mensink@fryslan.nl
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Dr Meinte Engelmoer
Advisor

Province of Fryslan
P.O. Box 201020
8900 HM Leeuwarden
Netherlands

Tel.: +31 58 292 5976
E-mail: m.engelmoer@fryslan.nl

Mr Kornelis Koffijberg

Sovon Vogelonderzoek Nederland
P.O. Box 6521

6503 GA Nijmegen

The Netherlands

Tel.: +31 24 741 0410
E-mail: kees.koffijberg@sovon.nl

NORWAY

Mr @ystein Sterkersen (NGR)
Principal Adviser

Norwegian Environment Agency
P.O. Box 5672 Sluppen

7485 Trondheim

Norway

Tel.: +47 7358 0500
E-mail: oystein.storkersen@miljodir.no

Mr Arild Espelien (NGR)

Senior Advisor

Norwegian Environment Agency
P.O. Box 5672 Sluppen

7485 Trondheim

Norway

Tel.: +47 415 123 96
E-mail: ares@dirnat.no

Dr Ingunn Tombre (NE)

Senior Researcher

Norwegian Institute for Nature Research
Department of Arctic Ecology

The Fram Centre

P.O. Box 6606 Langnes

9296 Tromsg

Norway

Tel.: +47 934 667 23
E-mail: ingunn.tombre@nina.no

SWEDEN

Mr David Schonberg Alm (NGR)

Swedish Environmental Protection Agency
Biodiversity Unit

Valhallavégen 195

106 48 Stockholm

Sweden

Tel.: +46 106 981 688

E-mail: david.schonberg.alm@naturvardsverket.se

Mr Per Risberg (NGR)

Swedish Environmental Protection Agency
Valhallavégen 195

106 48 Stockholm

Sweden

Tel.: +46 106 981 000
E-mail: per.risberg@naturvardsverket.se

Ms Lotta Lagerberg (NGR)

Swedish Environmental Protection Agency
Wildlife Unit

Valhallavégen 195

106 48 Stockholm

Sweden

Tel.: +46 733 549 767
E-mail: lotta.lagerberg@naturvardsverket.se

Ms Linda Ersson (NGR)

Swedish Environmental Protection Agency
Research and Assessment Department
Valhallavagen 195

106 48 Stockholm

Sweden

Tel.: +46 010 698 1749
E-mail: linda.ersson@naturvardsverket.se

Ms Mirja Lindberget (NGR)

Swedish Environmental Protection Agency
Research and Assessment Department
Valhallavégen 195

106 48 Stockholm

Sweden

Tel.: +46 106 981 378
E-mail: mirja.lindberget@naturvardsverket.se
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Dr Leif Nilsson (NE)
Lund Universtiy
Biological Institute
Ecology Building
2223 62 Lund
Sweden

Tel.: +46 705 255 709
E-mail: leif.nilsson@biol.lu.se

UKRAINE

Ms Oleysa Petrovych (NGR)

Chief Specialist of the Department of
Protected Areas

Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources of
Ukraine

35, Metropolita Vasyl Lypkivskyi

Kiev 03035

Ukraine

Tel.: +38 044 206 21 93
Fax: +38 044 206 21 92
E-mail: petrovych.o@gmail.com

Dr Vasyl Kostiushyn (NE)
Institute of Zoology NAS of Ukraine

Department of Monitoring and Conservation of

Animals
B.Khmelnitskogo str. 15
01601 Kiev

Ukraine

Tel.: +38 050 387 2040
E-mail: v.kostiushyn@gmail.com

INDIVIDUAL EXPERTS

U.S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Dr Fred Johnson

Wetland & Aquatic Research Center
7920 NW 71 Street

32653 Gainesville

United States

Tel.: +01 352 264 3488
E-mail: fjohnson@usgs.gov

COPA-COGECA

Ms Karen Post

Senior Policy Advisor

Copa-Cogeca / Danish Agricultural and Food
Council /Water and Nature Policy Department
Axeltorv 3

1609 Copenhagen

Denmark

Tel.: +45 229 984 83
E-mail: kpo@If.dk

OBSERVERS

COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD OF
SKANE, SWEDEN

Mr Anders Hallengren
Naturvardshandlaggare
Kungsgatan 13

205 15 Malmo
Sweden

Tel.: +46 10 224 1356
E-mail: anders.hallengren@lanssyrelsen.se
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Mr Hans Cronert

Nature Conservation Coordinator
Kristianstads Vattenrike Bioshpere Reserve
29180 Kristianstad

Sweden

Tel.: +46 708 777 735
E-mail: hans.cronert@kristianstad.se

THE EUROPEAN FEDERATION OF
ASSOCIATIONS FOR HUNTING AND
CONSERVATION (FACE)

Dr David Scallan

FACE

Rue Frederick Pelletier 82
1030 Brussels

Belgium

Tel.: +35 387 950 4563
E-mail: david.scallan@face.eu

MIGRATORY BIRDS OF THE WESTERN
PALEARCTIC (OMPO)

Mr Alexandre Czajkowski
OMPO

59, rue Ampére

75017 Paris

France

Tel.: +33 144 010 510
E-mail: vanneau@ompo.org

Dr Thibaut Powolny
OMPO

59, rue Ampere
75017 Paris

France

Tel.: +33 144 010 510
E-mail: Thibaut.powolny@ompo.org

NORWEGIAN ASSOCIATION OF
HUNTERS AND ANGLERS

Mr Vidar Nilsen

Hunting Consultant

Norwegian Association of Hunters and Anglers
(NJFF)

P.B. 94

1378 Nesbru

Norway

Tel.: +47 957 46 100
E-mail: vidar.nilsen@njff.no

NORWEGIAN FARMERS’ UNION

Mr Finn Erlend Oedegaard
Norwegian Farmers’ Union
P.B. 9354 Grgnland

0135 Oslo

Norway

Tel.: +47 928 584 95
E-mail: finn.erlend.odegard@bondelaget.no

Mr Ove Martin Gundersen

The Norwegian Farmers’ Union
Hamnegata 33

7714 Steinkjer

Norway

Tel.: +47 922 904 91
E-mail: ove.martin.gundersen@bondelaget.no

SWEDISH UNIVERSITY OF
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES

Ms Lovisa Nilsson

SLU

Wildlife Damage Center
Ecology Department
Grims0 Forskningsstation
730 91 Riddarhyttan

Tel.: +46 738 082 962
E-mail: lovisa.uk.nilsson@slu.se

Dr Johan Méansson

SLU

Grimso Wildlife Research Station
Ecology Department

730 91 Riddarhytttan

Sweden

Tel.: +46 581 697 325
E-mail: johan.mansson@slu.se

SWEDISH ASSOCIATION FOR HUNTING
AND WILDLIFE

Dr Niklas Liljeback

Swedish Association for Hunting and Wildlife
Department for Hunting and Wildlife
Management

Oster Malma

611 91 Nykdping

Sweden

Tel.: +46 703 300 680
E-mail: niklas.liljeback@jagareforbundet.se
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WETLANDS INTERNATIONAL

Dr Szabolcs Nagy
Wetlands International
P.O. Box 471
6700AL Wageningen
Netherlands

Tel.: +31 628 554 823
E-mail: szabolcs.nagy@wetlands.org

UNEP/AEWA SECRETARIAT

Mr Sergey Dereliev

Technical Officer
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat

UN Campus

Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1
53113 Bonn

Germany

Tel.: +49 228 815 2415

Mobile: +49 151 167 890 84

Fax: +49 228 815 2450

E-mail: sergey.dereliev@unep-aewa.org

Ms Nina Mikander

Associate Programme Officer
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat

UN Campus

Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1
53113 Bonn

Germany

Tel.: +49 228 815 2452
E-mail: nina.mikander@unep-aewa.org

WILDFOWL AND WETLANDS TRUST

Mr Richard Hearn

Wildfowl and Wetlands Trust
Conservation Science Department
Slimbridge

GL2 7TB Gloucester

United Kingdom

Tel.: +44 145 389 1185
E-mail: Richard.hearn@wwt.org.uk

OTHER PARTICIPANTS

Ms Jolanta Kremer
Programme Assistant
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat

UN Campus

Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1
53113 Bonn

Germany

Tel.: +49 228 815 2455
E-mail: jolanta.kremer@unep-aewa.org

PINK-FOOTED GOQOSE ISMP
COORDINATION UNIT

Mr James Henty Williams
Aarhus University
Department of Bioscience
Grenaavej 14

8410 Roende

Denmark

Tel.: +45 501 836 12
E-mail: jhw@bios.au.dk
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